
Coaches:

Brooke Rogers, Head Coach
Brooke Catlin, Asst Coach

 Central Square
(G) V Cheerleading (Fall)

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Sep 1, 2018 Sat
Regular Season
(Playing game at
the Dome)

Chenango Forks (Fall) 8:00
PM

Syracuse
Carrier Dome

Departure Time:
6:30 PM NL

Sep 7, 2018 Fri Regular Season @ Auburn (Fall) 6:30
PM

Auburn
Junior High
School

Departure Time:
4:30 PM L

Sep 8, 2018 Sat Regular Season
(At CNY Storm) @ TBD 11:00

AM
6:00
PM TBD Departure Time:

10:30 AM L

Sep 14, 2018 Fri Regular Season Carthage 7:00
PM

Central
Square
Turf/Stadium

L

Sep 21, 2018 Fri Regular Season @ Whitesboro (Fall) 7:00
PM

Whitesboro
High School

Departure Time:
5:30 PM L

Sep 28, 2018 Fri Regular Season @ Indian River (Fall) 7:00
PM

Syracuse
Carrier Dome

Departure Point:
High School
Departure Time:
5:15 PM

L

Oct 5, 2018 Fri Regular Season
(Home Coming) Fulton 7:00

PM

Central
Square
Turf/Stadium

L

Oct 12, 2018 Fri Regular Season Watertown (Fall) 7:00
PM

Central
Square
Turf/Stadium

L

Oct 13, 2018 Sat Regular Season
(Invitational) @ Hannibal (Fall) 9:00

AM TBD

Departure Point:
High School
Departure Time:
8:00 AM

NL

Oct 20, 2018 Sat
Regular Season
(Copenhagen
Invitational)

@ Copenhagen 9:00
AM

Copenhagen
Central
School

Departure Point:
High School
Departure Time:
7:45 AM

L

Oct 24, 2018 Wed Regular Season
(SCAC Leagues)

Fayetteville-Manlius
(Fall), Cicero-North
Syracuse (Fall), West
Genesee (Fall), Fulton,
East Syracuse Minoa
(Fall), Oswego

5:00
PM

CS: Paul V.
Moore
Gymnasium

Departure Point:
High School L
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